TROLLEY CLUTCH SHAFT KIT

For more information:

www.devancocanada.com
or call toll free at 855-931-3334

No | Qty DESCRIPTTON # MANAKAS REV
| 2 1/4-20 X 5/16 SET SCREW SCREWOO1

2 | 41B9 X 5/8 K3/16 251/4-20 CR SPR41B9X5/8 4
3 2 5/16-18 X 5/16 SET SCREW SCREW003

4 2 5/8-24 HEX JAM NUT 7P NUTO1S

5 8 BELLEVILLE WASHER (31.5X16.3X0.8) WASHER035

6 | CL.PAD 5/8x4x0.125" CLUTCHPADOOS 3
1 | CLUTCHPLATE 5/8 CLUTCHPLATE004 3
8 2 COLLAR 5/8" COLLAR0O4

9 2 FLANGED BEARING 5/8 BEARING006

10 | KEY 3/16 X 3/4 KWO10 5
I | MTBH INPUT SHAFT 5/8-24X14-3/4 SHAFT080

12 | PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3/16 x 1.5 PINOOT

13 | PULLEY 7° x 5/8" 5L/B PULLEY020 5
14 2 TYPE A PLAIN WASHER 5/8 N 7P WASHERO | 4

HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS

DEVANCO CANADA

19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON KOC 2EO

TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
www.devancocanada.com

WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

v PART NUMBER
v DESCRIPTION
v MODEL NUMBER




